
CF36.6 New Hope
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Weaver Dairy Road
>.1 R 1 Weaver Dairy Road
1.1 R 1.8 Weaver Dairy Road
2.9 R 0.5 Homestead Road
3.4 R 3 Homestead Road
6.3 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
7.9 L 0.5 Albert Road
8.3 R >.1 Albert Road
8.4 R 3.9 Dairyland Road
12.3 R 2.8 Orange Grove Road
15.1 R 0.4 Borland Road
15.5 L 2.4 Borland Road
18 R >.1 Borland Road
18 R >.1 Borland Road
18.1 Uturn 0.2 Make a U-turn onto

Borland Road
18.2 L 4.8 Arthur Minnis Road
23 R 1.8 Old NC Highway 10
24.9 R 2.6 Mount Herman Church

Road
27.5 R 1.4 Kerley Road
28.9 R 3.1 Mount Sinai Road
32 L 2 Turkey Farm Road
34.1 L 1.2 Whitfield Road
35.2 R 0.3 Sunrise Road
35.5 R 1 Sunrise Road
36.5 L 0.1 Weaver Dairy Road

End of Ride
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